



DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34th St., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig



QUINTUPLICATE

PURCHASE ORDER PR No. 02-0101-2023-03-0124

	St. St. St.		13.27	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY			
Supplier:	TAR	P MOTORGE CERVICES	P.O. No. :	2022.06	124		
Address: Lot 2 Blk 40, Van St. AFFOVATFn 3, Western Bigman, Taging			Date:				
TIN:				Mode of Procurement : AMP-MP 53.9			
Gentlemen:	B 450 T	PERTRIPE REAR PRINT AND LONG MAN MAN			Reso No. 134 s	2023	
Gentlemen: M3. JUNNIE FALCULAN (02) \$801 9605 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:							
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, Energy Center, Rizal Dr., BGC, Place of Delivery: 1 (A. Brazado (AS-GSD))			Delivery Term : within 5 working days from receipt of				
	J. O. Dinghuu (Ao-Crail)			Payment Term : Dayment will be process within 30 days and			
Date of Delivery :			completion of services, submission of all required documents				
		o de la companya del companya de la	- 3.3 - p	of certificate of achieves to the certificate of achieves of the certificate of achieves of the certificate of achieves of ach			
Stock/Property No.	Unit	Description		Quantity		Amount	
7.4	AN WILLIAM	SAPES AND REPORT SERVICES SOLDED TO HIGH SHOOL SHOULD BE	1941-195	Tank and A	H triggle net		
		PROCUREMENT FOR THE REPAIR AND		have rock on			
S Secon		REPLACEMENT OF CLUTCH COMPONENT AND					
	Ha.	RELATED SERVICES FOR TOYOTA HI-ACE					
	104	COMMUTER SLG 403		Votes is visited	ose en rec		
The second of		WILL BOOKEN STORES OF THE REAL PROPERTY.			THE SECTION OF		
SCOPE OF WORKS:							
Supply of Labor, Tools, Materials and Equipment (STME) for the Repair/replacement of clutch component of TOYOTA HI-ACE with plate							
number SLG 403							
	i de say 25 lace a boo la gladisca e agrata a caedra Palacholisee, challed breades a palaci metal roccinia de l Table 2005 a caedra de la Work Details						
	"Repair/re/placement of the following parts:						
	1	1 lot Publican of transmission assembly					
		1 pc. Clutch disc assembly					
		1 pc. Clutch cover assembly		Figure (a)			
		1 pc, Release bearing					
	entana.	1 pb. Pilot bearing					
		1 po. Rifar crankshaft oil seal		Composition and Co			
	e divi	4 ftr Transmission gear oil		TO THE STATE OF STATE			
11/		1 lot Shop consumable items					
		2. Terms and Condition: Warranty: Vehicle is guaranteed for trouble-free performance for thingoths.					
		The defects, if any, are to be rectified by the contractor, free of charge including					
	STATE OF	replacement, if necessary.					
				TVTTAL	A RAFFE SKET	20. 20. 4 3 20.25 W	
	- 100 Gal	*Subject to deduction of allowed governmen	i de de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del comp	TOTAL	The state of the s	B 31,136.0	
		Surjectio deduction of allowed governmen	e eserci (es	ING ALHEN CHIN	HEATH.		
	les l'es	are the recities of the result					
					Administration of the Control of the		
(Total Amount in Words) Thinty-One Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Six Pesos Only							
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.							
		This PO serves as the Hotice to	Proceed (I	(TP) when sig	ined by the S	upplier.	
Conforme: Very Truly yours:							
	Ju	in mon Elen circum		1			
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official							
1/4/4/2023 100mpm							
		Date	— Du	Designation			
Fund Cluster :			ORS/BURS	No.: (2-11	01104 2000	. 16 . e. Ko	
Tallo Glasco .				Date of the ORS/BURS: (c 1) Cr 12073			
Funds Available :			Date of the	ORS/BURS:	CALMBY		
Amount: 31/136							
Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of							
marc/jpc	3	Accounting Division/Linit					

Accounting Division/Unit